mNUHOgmﬁ_ please note :prats didn't demolitionde part
and fast eners not listde on the introduction

H3009  DIP/CHIN ASSIST R o | oot G e w005 | 2

D7 Cover B310 2

D2 Flat washer @8, 30204115 | 4

D1 |Cup head inner hex screw M8*3% 4

C26 | Socket Cap inner hex M10%25 4

C21 | Socket Cap inner hex M10%16 4

C20 | Cover B028 03811 4

A27 Self lock nut M12 12

A2 | Outer hex screw  M12%125 4

A25 | Outer hex screw  MNI2%Th 8

A29 | Spring vasher 012 22

A24 (Outer hex screw  M12%35 10

A30 | Gasket DQ003 34

A28 | Screw cap 5208 34

A6 |Cup head imner hex screw Mo%15| 8

A5 | Cup head cross tapping screw ST3+8| 4

A3 Top cover 1

A2 Back shroud 1

A1 Front shroud 1

DZ F098 guid rod 1

T quide pillar 2

\\\\\ T18 | Small wheel cover 2

@) T08 | Sliding set 1

%H 0 T06 | movable arm set 2

_, ua?\\Jh - T05 Seat fixing 1

/Ii \\\\\\\\ % 01 Door frame 1

T08 bearing block 2

T07 Supporting frame 1

T06 Supporting frame 1

T05 | Bottom connector 1

TO4 | Back connection set 1

T03 Connection support set 2

T02 Handle support set 1

TO1 | Main frame 1
Number Name uantity




